
 

WEEK 1
Public Holiday 
Mon 6 Apr  |  NO PROGRAM

Drop In – Movie Day 
Tue 7 Apr  |  11am – 3pm

Archery Attack 
Wed 8 Apr  |  11:30am – 5pm

Drop In - Pizza Making 
Thu 9 Apr  |  11am – 3pm

Funfields 
Fri 10 Apr  |  10am – 5pm

Cost is 
$15/$12 

concession 
for all days

Bookings open Friday 6 March from 9am!

HOLiDAY ACTiON
6 APR – 17 APR
Teenage Holiday program  
For Young People aged 12 – 17 years old

For booking details and more things to do to this holidays  
please scan the QR code or follow the link to the website

www.wyndham.vic.gov.au/holiday-action-program 
holidayactionenquiries@wyndham.vic.gov.au 
@YouthinWyndham

WEEK 2
Sun Theatre – Super Mario Galaxy 
Mon 13 Apr  |  12:30pm – 6pm

Drop In - Chill 
Tue 14 Apr  |  11am – 3pm

Prison Island 
Wed 15 Apr  |  10am – 4:30pm

Luna Park 
Thu 16 Apr  |  10:30am – 5pm

Cultural Celebration 
Fri 17 Apr  |  10am – 4pm

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE


